RAYNE CATHOLIC ELEMENTARY
TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE 2026-2027

Registration Fee (non-refundable)-due at time of online enrollment submission
January 26t -February 1st $350 (open only to RCE families re-enrolling)

After February 1t $450 (open to new and re-enrolling families)

Fees (non-refundable): Tuition Schedule:

Diocesan Tax $ 24 /student Tuition (1 child family) $ 4,960

Family Fee $500/family Tuition (2 child family) $ 9,078

Student Fee $190/student Tuition (3 child family) $13,021
Tuition (4 child family) $16,765

Payment Plan Options:
Tuition and Fees are combined to simplify payment options. All families are required to set up an
account through FACTS and payments will be automatically drafted from a designated checking
account, savings account, credit card or debit card through this company. Any payments received
are applied to the non-refundable fees in full prior to being applied to tuition. Upon payment plan
finalization, FACTS will charge a payment plan administration fee based on the option selected.

One Time Payment 12 Monthly Payments
Due in June Due June-May
1 child family $5,674 $ 485
2 child family $ 10,006 $ 857
3 child family $14,163 $1,213
4 child family $18,121 $1,552

The following grade level non-refundable fees will be added to the above listed amounts:
Kindergarten-Buddy fee of $40
8th Grade-Buddy fee of $40 and Graduation Fee of $45

Additional Per Student Fees to be billed through Facts Incidental Billing
(not included in payment plans)

Description Amount Grade Month of Billing
Athletic Fee $100 Upon participation in RCE athletics
Subsidy* $100/$125 December

*Each Church Parish establishes their own parishioner criteria. Please verify parishioner status
with your Church prior to designating a Church Parish during the online registration
process. The subsidy billing will occur in December for families who did not list a Church Parish
during the registration process or if the Church Parish designated declined to pay the subsidy for
the family. (Catholic=$100/Non-Catholic=$125)

Detailed listing of Family Fee and Student Fee:
Family Fee $500

e $280 Capital Improvement Fee (note for the Junior High Wing)
e $150 Building Improvement Fee
e $70 Home and School Auction Fee (2 Auction Entrance Tickets)
Student Fee $190
e $65 Technology Fee for Hardware/Software/Security
$50 Textbook Fee for student textbooks
$30 Testing Fee for Terra Nova, DIBELS, Accelerated Reader, STAR
$30 Student Supply Fee ($15 General/$5 Religion/$5 Science-Stem Lab/$5 Art)
$15 Home and School Fee for Class Auction Basket



